

श्री. ममसु

अप.नं. - 17 ममसु/2024-25

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

नाम व पद - ममसु के 20 तिलि बलि सहायक

पारबंगा DIVISION-1

हायगहात SUB-DIVISION

मम.नं. - 4235

MEASUREMENT BOOK

नाम व पद - राम कुमार मिश्रा.

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Constr ⁿ & Maintenance work of					
boom Manasathpur to Tulsipali					
Sadhapur					
PKB NO:- MMB/SUY/23-24 Darbhanga					
-01/04					
Agency:- Ram Kumar Mishra.					
Ag value- Rs. 50371507.00/-					
Ag NO:- 17MBD/24-25(MMB/SUY)					
Date of start:- 23.07.2024.					
Date of completion:- 22.04.25					

Rate:- 0.11% below from reported BDR

Rate.

(1/3) clearing & grubbing road

land - do - do -

1x12x30x3.0 =	1080.00
1x12x30x3.0 =	1080.00
1x12x30x3.0 =	1080.00
1x12x30x3.0 =	1080.00
1x12x30x3.0 =	1080.00
1x20x30x3.0 =	1800.00
	7200.00
	= 0.72 Hect
25/12/24 J.E	25/12/24

Continuation

53

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Hem ND (1/1) clearing & grubbing road land - do - E/I					
0.72 HA ply V/P-39 of TMB					
(@ 76926.08/HA = RS 55387)					
Hem ND (2/2) surfacing the existing bitum. road surface - do - E/I					
3194.775 m ² ply V/P-39 of TMB					
(@ 20.54/m ² = RS 65615)					
Hem ND (3/4) contrn of granular subbase grade - do - E/I					
78.80 m ³ ply V/P-39 of TMB					
(@ 3494.66/m ³ = RS 34572)					
Hem ND (4/10) p/r laying & compacting & compaction of W.B.M stone-metal gs-II - do - E/I					
706.232 m ³ V/P-39 of TMB					
(@ 4868.93/m ³ = RS 34385)					
Hem ND (5/15) contrn dry clean cement - do - E/I					
9.688 m ² ply V/P-39 of TMB					
(@ 5815.04/m ² = RS 11448)					
Hem ND (6/16) contrn panel concrete P.C.C pavement - do - E/I					
Total Rs					40193

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D. F.	
		B.F.	= RS	8241542.90	
Item NO (11/11) Plaster & laying plaster				8312147.96	
crack with do --- E/I.				8312143=96	
7471.90 m ² qty V/P-41 of TMB					
Qty limit 7458.00 m ²					
(@ 54.69/m ² = RS 407878.00					
Item NO (12/12) Plaster & applying Tack					
crack with do --- E/I					
14917.00 m ² qty V/P-41 of TMB					
(@ 18.79/m ² = RS 280290.00					
Item NO (13/13) plastering & laying					
bituminous masonry					
with do --- E/I.					
372.90 m ² qty V/P-41 of TMB					
(@ 11586.79/m ² = RS 4320714.00					
Item NO (14/14) Plaster & laying semi					
dense bituminous					
concrete do --- E/I.					
186.65 m ² qty V/P-42 of TMB					
(@ 13928.93/m ² = RS 2599835.00					
Item NO (15/20) Retop & electrical					
Foratic 5/100 ---					
(450mm x 450mm x 60mm)					
do --- E/I					
(equilateral & triangle)					
8 NOS qty V/P-47 of TMB					
(@ 5024.639/each = RS 40197.00					
Total - RS 8459					
545890456.90					
15961061.96					
15961057.96					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Qty.	
		B.F.	RS	15890456.90	
				15961061.96	
Item No (17/21) Retor-reflectorised					
Sign (450mm x 450mm x 60mm)					
Circular -- do -- E/I.					
8 NOS qty V/P - 47 of TMS					
(@ 6201.275/each = RS 49610.00)					
Item No (18/22) Retor-reflectorised					
Traffic Sign (800mm x 600mm) Rectangular.					
-- do -- E/I					
4 NOS qty V/P - 47 of TMS					
(@ 8026.45/each = RS 32106.00)					
Item No (19/23) Retor-reflectorised					
Traffic Sign (600mm x 450mm) Rectangular					
-- do -- E/I					
6 NOS qty V/P - 47 of TMS					
(@ 6080.832/each = RS 36485.00)					
Item No (20/24) Retor-reflectorised					
Traffic Sign (900mm side octagon) -- do -- E/I					
2 NOS qty V/P - 47 of TMS					
(@ 9805.37/each = RS 19610.00)					
Item No (21/25) Boundary pillar					
Reinforcement cement concrete MIS grade					
-- do -- E/I					
24 NOS qty V/P - 47 of TMS					
(@ 686840/each = RS 16484.00)					

Continuation

Total RS 16115352=96

16115352=96

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	$= 0.516115356.96$		$1,6115352 = 96$
Item No (2/27) plastering & faces					
and their maintenance					
do do E.I.					
190 Nos qty V/p-49 of TMB					
(@ 1275.080/cash = RS					242265.00
Item No (2/28) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compound - do - E.I.					
(For B.T surfaces)					
390.10 m ² qty V/p-49 of TMB					
(@ 712.250/m ² = RS					277777.00
Item No (23/29) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
do do E.I.					
(For C.C surfaces)					
163.10 m ² qty V/p-50 of TMB					
(@ 828.470/m ² = RS					135041.00
Item No (4/33) Head wall in Brick					
masonry work in					
cement mortar (1:4)					
in H.P. Culvert proper					
wall - do - E.I.					
10.99 m ³ qty V/p-51 of TMB					
(@ 6749.57/m ³ = RS					76705.00
Item No (25/35) plastering with C.M					
(1:4) plastering with					
C.M (1:4) 15mm thick					
do do E.I.					
(H.P. Culvert + RCC Culvert)					

Continuation

Total RS 1684714.91

1,68,47,140.91

Continuation